Technology / Chargers / Power banks

Urban Vitamin San Diego RCS rplastic 20W PD powerbank

SKU: TP1P322.8601
Categorie: Technology
Disponibilitate: In stoc (575)

Carry 20W portable power in your pocket and be ready to fast charge on the go wherever you are! Urban
Vitamin San Diego is a lightweight but powerful 5000mAh power bank. With dual fast charging options to re-
charge via the integrated iOS connector (for iPhone 14 and older) and state-of-the-art Type-C output, you
can charge your phone without the need to bring any cables! You can even charge two items at the same
time. All outputs offer ultra-fast 20W charging to re-charge up to 50% in less than 30 minutes. Beside two
integrated connector the item also has a USB C input port to fast re-charge the powerbank. It comes with an
integrated watch charger to charge all recent Apple watch models. It also features an integrated stand to
charge your phone while watching movies or listening to music. Made with RCS recycled ABS and recycled
PC, the total recycled content is 24% based on total item weight. PVC free and plastic packed in plastic
reduced box.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Batteries

Battery Type

Battery Weight Gr

No of batteries

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Variations
Attribute
#303328 [
#FFFFFF [ ]

SKU
TP1P322.8601
TP1P322.8603

2.73 KG

Urban Vitamin
Black

7.9

4,5
7,9x4,5x3,4cm
138

20

30

10

5

30 x 10 mm

Pad print

item front

black

#3D332B

3,4

13,6

8,6

4,4

13,6 x8,6 x4,4cm
Current

Recycled ABS, Recycled Polycarbonate
CHN

true

252

25,5

21,5

36
25,5x21,5x36cm
5,6

59

true

Li-ion

70

1

Pad Print

Pad Print

true

true

Stock
575
1859



