Urban Vitamin San Diego RCS rplastic 20W PD powerbank

SKU: TP1P322.8601 **Categorie:** Technology **Disponibilitate:** În stoc (575)

Carry 20W portable power in your pocket and be ready to fast charge on the go wherever you are! Urban Vitamin San Diego is a lightweight but powerful 5000mAh power bank. With dual fast charging options to recharge via the integrated iOS connector (for iPhone 14 and older) and state-of-the-art Type-C output, you can charge your phone without the need to bring any cables! You can even charge two items at the same time. All outputs offer ultra-fast 20W charging to re-charge up to 50% in less than 30 minutes. Beside two integrated connector the item also has a USB C input port to fast re-charge the powerbank. It comes with an integrated watch charger to charge all recent Apple watch models. It also features an integrated stand to charge your phone while watching movies or listening to music. Made with RCS recycled ABS and recycled PC, the total recycled content is 24% based on total item weight. PVC free and plastic packed in plastic reduced box.





General information		
Brand	Urban Vitamin	
PMS main colour	Black	
Item Length CM	7,9	
Item Width CM	4,5	
Item Dimensions	7,9 x 4,5 x 3,4 cm	
Item Weight Net Gr	138	
Outer Carton Qty	20	
Max Print Width Default MM	30	
Max Print Height Default MM	10	
Max Colors Default	5	
Max Print Area Default	30 x 10 mm	
Print Technique Default	Pad print	
Print Position Default	item front	
Color	black	
_Color_Hex	#3D332B	
Item Height CM	3,4	
Item Box Length CM	13,6	
Item Box Width CM	8,6	
Item Box Height CM	4,4	
Item Box Dimensions	13,6 x 8,6 x 4,4 cm	
Product Life Cycle	Current	
Material	Recycled ABS, Recycled Polycarbonate	
Countries of Origin	CHN	
Есо	true	
Item Weight Gross Gr	252	
Outer Carton Length CM	25,5	
Outer Carton Width CM	21,5	
Outer Carton Height CM	36	
Outer Carton Dimensions	25,5 x 21,5 x 36 cm	
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	5,6	
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	5,9	
Batteries	true	
Battery Type	Li-ion	
Battery Weight Gr	70	
No of batteries	1	
All Print Codes	Pad Print	
Print Code Default	Pad Print	
Print Code Default Custom Sleeve	Pad Print true	

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#3D332B	TP1P322.8601	575
#FFFFFF	TP1P322.8603	1859